
SPARTANBURG GUN CLUB

WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

2/17/2024

12 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

MOUZON JON 692337 SC M 100 90 M - CLASS

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC AA 100 87 AA - CLASS

MOUZON SCOTT 686241 SC AA 100 84

SMITH PAUL 711667 SC A 100 89 A - CLASS

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC A 100 88

STEPHENS KEVIN 644054 SC B 100 90 HOA

STANFIELD DAVID 531492 SC B 100 87 B - CLASS

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC B 100 81

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC B 100 80

ADDISON CLAY 502792 SC B 100 77

BLACKWELL GARY 530237 SC B 100 72

SILER BRYAN 682321 SC C 100 86 C - CLASS

MAURIN JOSEPH 636162 SC C 100 82

GOWAN RICK 650573 SC C 100 77

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC D 100 77

MIDDLEBROOKS DREW NEW SC D 100 77 D - CLASS

GILMER TERRY 623228 SC D 100 75

LILLIS GARY 700670 SC D 100 59

STEPHENS LARRY 650565 SC D 100 54

RANDAZZA MICHAEL 684023 SC E 100 66 E - CLASS



WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

2/17/2024

20 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC A 50 47 HOA

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC B 50 39 B - CLASS

MOUZON SCOTT 686241 SC C 50 43 C - CLASS

MOUZON JON 692337 SC C 50 35

SMITH PAUL 711667 SC D 50 46 D - CLASS

ADDISON CLAY 502792 SC D 50 41

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC D 50 35

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC D 50 33

MAURIN JOSEPH 636162 SC D 50 30

LILLLIS GARY 700670 SC D 50 30

SILER BRYAN 682321 SC E 50 37 E - CLASS

RANDAZZA MICHAEL 684023 SC E 50 35

GOWAN RICK 650573 SC E 50 31



WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

2/17/2024

SUPER SPOTING

                 Awards  

Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent

MOUZON JON 692337 SC M 50 45 M - CLASS

BALLARD WALLY 650569 SC AA 50 49 HOA

MOUZON SCOTT 686241 SC AA 50 37

CARNES RANDY 650575 SC A 50 47 A - CLASS

SMITH PAUL 711667 SC A 50 42

ADAMS DAVE 650580 SC B 50 46

STEPHENS KEVIN 644054 SC B 50 46 B - CLASS

STANFIELD DAVID 531492 SC B 50 46

HOLLAND BOB 665731 SC B 50 44

BLACKWELL GARY 530237 SC B 50 36

SILER BRYAN 682321 SC C 50 41 C - CLASS

MOURIN JOSEPH 636162 SC C 50 38

GOWAN RICK 650573 SC C 50 37

GILMER TERRY 623228 SC D 50 39 D  CLASS

ATHERTON DAVID 558425 SC D 50 36

LILLIS, JR GARY 700670 SC D 50 33

STEPHENS LARRY 650565 SC D 50 23



WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 2/17/2024

12 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class

WOOLEN TODD SC 100 88 HOA

POWELL LYNN SC 100 80

CAGGIANO CHRIS SC 100 48

WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 2/17/2024

20 GAUGE

                 Awards  

Last First State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class

POWELL LYNN SC 50 36 HOA

WINTER FLIGHT SHOOT

HUNTER CLASS 2/17/2024

SUPER SPOTING

                 Awards  

Last First State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class

POWELL LYNN SC 50 43 HOA


